44000124344

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ĉit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



800262585508

Dividion of deal (2017).

L May -7 PM Int

14 AUG -7 AM 9: 52

7 44 0.5

AUG - 8 2014 T. HAMPTON



ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195 REFERENCE : __248225 AUTHORIZATION > COST LIMIT : ORDER DATE: August 7, 2014 ORDER TIME : 12:01 PM ORDER NO. : 248225-005 CUSTOMER NO: 82361A DOMESTIC FILING NAME: BARBER TODD, LLC EFFECTIVE DATE: ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP XX ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING: CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING CONTACT PERSON: Stephanie Milnes - EXT. 62920

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJI	ECT: Barber Todd, LLC Name of Limited Liability Company	
The en	nclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please	return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
	Andrew W. Schor Name of Person	-
	Firm/Company	-
	128 Isle Drive Address	-
	Palm Beach Gardens, Florida 33418 City/State and Zip Code	-
<u>av</u>	wschor@aol.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	
For fur	rther information concerning this matter, please call:	
Andre	w W. Schor at (312) 953-9988 cell. Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclose	sed is a check for the following amount:	
3 \$ 125.0	00 Filing Fee \$\Bigcup \sumset	
	Mailing Address Registration Section Registration Section	

Mailing Address
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street/Courier Address
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Barber Todd, LLC (Must end with the words "Limited L	inbility Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal offi	ice of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
129 July Drive	129 John Drive
128 Isle Drive Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33418	128 Isle Drive Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33418
Paill Deach Gardens, PL 33410	Paini Deach Gardens, FL 33410
another business entity with an active Florida registration. The name and the Florida street address of the registered a	
William A, Fleck, Esq., Jupiter L	egal Advocates
Name	
6650 W. Indiantown Road, Suit	- 300
Florida street address (P.O. Box 1	
r forfad siteer hadross (r.o. bak <u>r</u>	101 Beseptable)
Jupiter	FL 33458
City	Zip
the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept to capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the oblig	ice of process for the above stated limited liability company at the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance gations of my position as registered agent as provided for in to 605, F.S

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Page 1 of 2

SECRETARY OF STATE

ER" = Authorized Member R" = Manager R	Name and Address:
R" = Manager	
R	
	Andrew M. Pohor
	Andrew W. Schar 128 Isle Drive
	Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33418
··· 	
e attachment if necessary)	•
ve date is listed, the date must be specific	
ling.)	
ling.) /I: Other provisions, if any.	
ling.) /I: Other provisions, if any. EQUIRED SIGNATURE:	Qual L
/I: Other provisions, if any. EQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a membe	or an authorized representative of a member.
/I: Other provisions, if any. EQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with section 605.02)	r or an authorized representative of a member. 03 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document
Iling.) /I: Other provisions, if any. EQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with section 605.02 constitutes an affirmation under the	r or an authorized representative of a member. 03 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.
Iling.) /I: Other provisions, if any. EQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with section 605.02 constitutes an affirmation under the	or an authorized representative of a member. 03 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true, on submitted in a document to the Department of State
Signature of a member (In accordance with section 605.02 constitutes an affirmation under the 1 am aware that any false informatic constitutes a third degree felony as	or an authorized representative of a member. (1) (1) (5), Florida Stanues, the execution of this document expendities of perjury that the facts stated herein are true, on submitted in a document to the Department of State provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)
Signature of a member (In accordance with section 605.02 constitutes an affirmation under the 1 am aware that any false informatic constitutes a third degree felony as	or an authorized representative of a member. 03 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true, on submitted in a document to the Department of State

Page 1 of 2

SECULIARY OF STATE